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Nom

KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
ELTER B&G
KOCH Michel
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
GUIR Frangois
GUIRFMB
ZIRN René
GUIR Frangois
ELTER B&G
ELTER B&G
GUIR Francois
HECTOR Maxime
GUIR Francois
MULLER Henri
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
GUIR Francois
GUIR Frangois
ELTER B&G
GUIRFMB
GUIRFMB
CHRISTOPHE
DE STASIO
GUIRFMB
GUIRFMB
KOCH Michel
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
ELTER B&G
HECTOR Maxime
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KIRCH Bernard
GUIR Francois
GUIRFMB
ZIRN René
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
KOCH Michel
MATHIA Edouard
ZIRN René
MULLER Henri
KOCH Michel
HECTOR Maxime
GUIRFMB
ELTER B&G
GUIR Francois
GUIRFMB
CHRISTOPHE
HECTOR Maxime
GUIRFMB
GUIRFMB
MULLER Henri
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
GUIRFMB

R06 MEST 01 AS VIEUX

MEST AS PIGEON VIEUX MALES

Pigeon

0428341-13
0428350-13
0436269-13
0089132-10
0412925-12
0436292-13
0344453-11
0416111-12
0416005-12
0347217-11
0065037-14
0498323-12
0436293-13
0412926-12
0349025-11
0064871-14
0416058-12
0432746-13
0063084-14
0416197-12
0349003-11
0122956-09
0436284-13
0516934-10
0347212-11
0343510-11
0680342-14
0516936-10
0428110-13
0124468-09
0428384-13
0344969-11
0412929-12
0440856-13
0063029-14
0063077-14
0428373-13
0416063-12
0347255-11
0412971-12
0436149-13
0416204-12
0440186-13
0432733-13
0298149-13
0336624-11
0063036-14
0344180-11
0416173-12
0065414-14
0428017-13
0347241-11
0436426-13
0436333-13
0347252-11
0416163-12
0432748-13
0065282-14
0428285-13
0097773-10

Px

5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Pts

2559.78
2559.48

2490.4
244479
2343.78
2312.78
2088.29
1828.57
1802.86
1763.18
1741.93
1776.53
1729.07
1700.19
1643.49
1637.71
1627.86
1612.91
1607.77
1589.49

1584.2
1578.95
1537.33
1486.06
1474.16
1451.17
1423.09
1415.18
1397.72
1371.81
1365.96
1347.97
1346.39
1328.96
1322.57
1311.16
1303.35
1282.32
1260.67
1259.14
1242.42
1233.41

1219.4
1266.45
1248.08
1182.08
1168.44
1149.02

1146.5
1144.96
1124.12
1118.62
1103.68
1092.64
1079.99
1077.77
1066.88
1049.79
1040.12
1039.88

Enlogement

CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R06 MEST 01 AS VIEUX

Nom

GUIRFMB
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
GUIR Francois
DOLVECK Andy
KIRCH Bernard
GUIRFMB
ZIRN René
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN René
CHRISTOPHE
ZIRN Charles
GUIRFMB
ZIRN René

ZIRN René

ZIRN René
WAGNER Urbain
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
ZIRN Charles
LISIAK Mario
WAGNER Urbain
MARTZ Michel
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
GUIR Frangois
GUIRFMB
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN René
WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain
MATHIA Edouard
ZIRN Charles
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
LISIAK Mario
KIRCH Bernard

Pigeon

0428147-13
0436112-13
0498378-12
0097402-10
0065348-14
0416166-12
0416242-12
0344071-11
0068730-14
0347220-11
0096257-10
0428360-13
0065305-14
0436411-13
0413241-12
0347204-11
0065286-14
0379668-08
0096202-10
0414271-12
0440241-13
0089170-10
0413221-12
0336413-11
0440083-13
0122989-09
0065312-14
0416122-12
0428011-13
0416157-12
0428351-13
0436187-13
0414224-12
0344719-11
0432708-13
0343641-11
0414449-12
0428168-13
0433113-13
0068740-14

Px

NNNNNNNNONDNDNODNNDNODNNNNNNNMNNNPNDNDPNDNDNDNNNNNNDNNNNNNDNDNDNNDNDDNDNDN

Pts

1033.5
1028.53
1026.28
1016.58
1015.65
1011.12
1007.43

986.75

985.96

977.94

977.13

972.64

965.53

957.51

950.24

944.29

935.23

921.76

912.01

903.45

901.43

900.36

897.19

896.38

882.7
873.09
872.61

870.6

861.69

840.09

801.83

784.66

781.28

781.1

773.64

771.52

766.32

754.5
748.83
714.62

Enlogement

CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



